
Dr.Sooryavennila, Asst.Prof. 7446 sooryavennila@gmail.com

Dr.K.Ramesh, Asst.Prof. 7470 rameshkannan1975@annauniv.edu

Dr.P.Hariharan, Prof. 7136 hari@annauniv.edu

Dr.G.Sakthinathan, Dy.Director 7124 gsakthinathan@annauniv.edu

Dr.M.Venkataramanan, Prof. 7606 venkat@annauniv.edu

Dr.K.Thirumavalavan, 
Asst.Prof.

7758 valavan_sk@annauniv.edu

Dr.R.Muruganandhan, 
Asso.Prof.

8056
muruganandhan@annauniv.edu / 
murugandesign@gmail.com

Dr.K.Padmanabhan Panchu, 
Asst.Prof.

7680 panchu81@gmail.com

Dr.A.Gnanavel Babu, 
Asso.Prof.

7686 dr.agbabu@gmail.com

5
Mining                    
7768

Mr.S.Venugopal, Asst.Prof. 7782 venuaumin@gmail.com

6
Printing                 

8957
Dr.J.Sandeep, Asst.Prof. 8974 j.sandeep@annauniv.edu

7
EEE                                  

7801 / 7802
Dr. Sharmeela C, Asso.Prof. 9120

sharmeela@annauniv.edu / 
sharmeela20@yahoo.com

8
ECE                                              

8881 / 8882 / 9855
Dr.D.Sridharan, Prof. 8222 sridhar@annauniv.edu

Dr.B.L.Velammal, Asso.Prof. 8818 velammalbl@gmail.com

Dr.Angelin Gladston, 
Asso.Prof.

8819 angelingladston@gmail.com

Dr.N.Thangaraj, Asst.Prof. 8573 ntr@auist.net

Dr.Abirami Murugappan, 
Asst.Prof.

8837 abirami@auist.net

11
Maths                    
8507

Dr.K.V.Vijayashree, Asst.Prof. 8533 vkviji@annauniv.edu

Dr.G.Velraj, Asso.Prof. 8694 gvelraj@annauniv.edu

Dr.A.Mahalingam, Asso.Prof. 8892 drmaha@annauniv.edu

Dr.P.Baskaralingam, Asst.Prof. 8677 baskaralingam@gmail.com

Dr.P.Nagaraaj, Asst.Prof. 8656 nagaiitd@gmail.com

14
English                       
8727

Dr.P.R.Sujatha Priyadharsini, 
Asst.Prof.

8730 sujatha@annauniv.edu

Dr.C.Lakshmi Narasimhan, 
Asst.Prof.

7919 lakshmina_c@yahoo.com

Dr.K.Sivaraj, Asst.Prof. 7918 kasivaraj@gmail.com

16
Media Science          

8245
Dr.R.Lavanya, Asst.Prof. 8238 lavanyaa2@gmail.com

17
MBA                      
8763

Dr.Hansa Lysander Manohar, 
Prof.

8778 auhansa@gmail.com

18
Medical Physics          

8721
Dr.G.J.Bhagavathiammal, 
Asst.Prof.

8693 selvigjb@gmail.com

10
IST                         

8812 / 8826

3
Mechanical              

7753

S. No.
Dept. & Office 
Intercom No.

1
Civil                       

7853 / 7854 / 7636 

2
Manufacturing           

7711

4
Industrial              

7674

9
CSE                           

8801 / 8802

12
Physics                       

8701

13
Chemistry                   

8637

15
Geology                 

8445 / 8457

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CEG CAMPUS

CHENNAI-25

DEPARTMENT WISE LIST OF STAFF IN-CHARGE FOR NAAC RELATED WORKS

Name Intercom No. E-Mail Id


